
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Job Order Contract - Seal Coat Striping

FM090371-JOC

Bid Opening Date:
May 27, 2009, 2:30 PM 

P M: Ray Aronson

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Job Order Contract - Seal 
Coat & Striping

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address

ABC Resources, Inc. 1527 W. State Street Ontario CA 91762 909-988-0390 909/988-6201 Rick Schaefer rick@abcresources.biz

Berry Gneral Engineering Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 1457 Ventura CA 93002 805/643-7567 805/643-7482 Robert Sainsbury bids@bgec.net

Camarillo Engineering Inc. P.O. Box 758 Somis CA 93066 805/389-4655 805/389-4650 Rhonda Breckley rb@camarilloengineering.com

General Pavment Management 240 Quail Court Santa Paula CA 93060 800-834-8488 805/933-0882 Mario Fender mfender@gpmincorporated.com

Golden State Sealing & Striping, Inc. P.O. Box 710 Arroyo Grande CA 93421 805/473-3588 805/473-3538 Jim Cottle jim.cottle@comcast.net

Granite Construction Company 5335 Debbie Dr. Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/964-7664 Russell Drummond russell.drummond@gcinc.com

J Pave P.O. Box 4943 Ventura CA 93007 805/672-2979 805/672-2968 Mike Sacha jpaveinc@gmail.com

Lash Construction Inc. P.O. Box 4640 Santa Barbara CA 93140 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 Jules Kaupas jules@lashconstruction.com

Pave West 4015 Harbor Blvd. La Habra CA 90631 562/694-3113 562/694-0263 Robert Akey tmclean@pavewest.com

Penfield & Smith 705-B Firestone Road Santa Barbara CA 93117 805/963-9532 805/964-6025 Kevin Connors kjc@penfieldsmith.com

Premier West Contractors, Inc. 740 W. Grove Ave Orange CA 92865 714/279-0903 714/279-0856 Carlos Juarez cj@premierwestcontractors.com

Toro Enterprise Inc. P.O. Box 6285 Oxnard CA 93061 805/483-4515 805/483-3635 Mike Romero mike@toroenterprises.com

United Seal Coating & Slurryseal Inc. 3463 State St. #522 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-4922 805/898-0805 Al Rodriguez al@unitedpavinginc.com

Valley Slurry Seal Company 3050 Beacon Blvd, Ste 205 Sacramento CA 95691 916/373-1500 916/373-1438 John Rush vss@slurry.com
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